
LotNo Garden InvoiceNo Grade NetWeight Packets

0001 BEJOPATHAR UK1717 BOPSM 467.1 20

0002 UMATARA UK1531 BOP 146.4 5

0003 CINNATOLLIAH UK682 PF 1102.3 30

0004 CHUBWA C4794 BOP1 764.6 30

0005 CHUBWA C4803 BOP1 764.6 30

0006 CHUBWA C4809 BOP1 764.6 30

0007 CHUBWA C4812 BOP1 764.6 30

0008 CHUBWA C4795 OF1 551.4 20

0009 CHUBWA C4810 OF1 551.4 20

0010 RAMPORE C1103 BOPSM 471.4 16

0011 RAMPORE C1101 BP 471.4 15

0012 RAMPORE C1108 BOPSM1 503.4 16

0013 RAMPORE C1110 BP1 321.4 10

0014 RAMPORE C1109 OF1 331.4 10

0015 BISA TEA ESTATE C491 OF 1024.6 40

0016 BISA TEA ESTATE C492 PF 1034.6 35

0017 BONIAPREMIUMTEA UK364 BOPSM 687.1 20

0018 BONIAPREMIUMTEA UK356 BP 687.1 20

0019 BONIAPREMIUMTEA UK366 BP 851.9 25

0020 SURABHI LEAF PREMIUM UK682 BOP 162.1 5

0021 DAMAYANTI C1171 BOP 1007.6 31

0022 DAMAYANTI C701 BP 1064.6 30

0023 PHULAMPUR C777 BP 691.4 20

0024 PHULAMPUR C782 BP 1139.6 33

0025 GELAKEYBARI PREMIUM C1096 BOP 411.4 14

0026 LAXMIBARI C765 OF 1042.3 30

0027 LAXMIBARI C785 OF 902.3 26

0028 MANMOHACHAI C207 PF 666.9 23

0029 SHATABDI TEA C420 PF1 462.8 15

0030 PAKOWALTEA C542 BOP 587.1 20

0031 PAKOWALTEA C606 BP 631.4 20

0032 NATUNMATI C1247 BOP 503.4 16

0033 NATUNMATI C1246 BOPSM 486.4 15

0034 NATUNMATI C1242 PF 586.4 17

0035 NATUNMATI C1249 PF 481.4 14
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0036 NATUNMATI C1267 BP1 471.4 16

0037 NATUNMATI C1260 PF1 651.4 20

0038 KINGHOME JONA TEA C1028 BOP 655.7 20

0039 KINGHOME JONA TEA C1029 BP 695.7 20

0040 KINGHOME JONA TEA C1032 BP 695.7 20

0041 KINGHOME JONA TEA C1052 BP 695.7 20

0042 KINGHOME JONA TEA C902 OF 1072.3 30

0043 KINGHOME JONA TEA C906 OF 1072.3 30

0044 KINGHOME JONA TEA C966 OF 1132.3 30

0045 GELAKEYBARI GOLD C776 BOP 591.4 20

0046 GELAKEYBARI GOLD C1081 BOP 591.4 20

0047 GELAKEYBARI GOLD C1094 BOP 591.4 20

0048 GELAKEYBARI GOLD C1071 PF 591.4 20

0049 GELAKEYBARI GOLD C1083 PF 591.4 20

3001 JAIPUR DC722 D1 1182 30

3002 JAIPUR DC724 D1 1182 30

3003 CHUBWA D4796 PD1 655.2 20

3004 RAMPORE DC1104 PD 535.2 15

3005 PHULAMPUR D768 PD 1271 32

3006 PHULAMPUR D787 PD 1231 31

3007 PHULAMPUR D772 D 793.2 19

3008 PHULAMPUR D788 D 1755 42

3009 PHULAMPUR D789 PD1 675.2 17

3010 BIJAYA UK631 PD1 895.5 30

3011 BIJAYA UK632 PD1 895.5 30

3012 BIJAYA UK633 PD1 895.5 30

3013 BIJAYA UK634 PD1 895.5 30

3014 BIJAYA UK635 PD1 895.5 30

3015 NATUNMATI D1241 PD 675.2 17

3016 NATUNMATI D1248 PD 475.2 12

3017 NATUNMATI D1252 PD1 715.2 20

3018 NATUNMATI D1261 PD1 571.2 16

3019 NATUNMATI D1262 PD1 571.2 16

3020 LALMATI D953 D 790.4 20

3021 LALMATI D960 D 790.4 20
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5001 ADITYA GOLD OR2491 TGFOP(S) 121 7

5002 ADITYA GOLD OR1993 TGFOP(S) 88 7

5003 ADITYA GOLD OR2489 GFOP(S) 135 10

5004 ADITYA GOLD OR2493 FBOP 175 9

5005 ADITYA GOLD OR2450 GOF 215 10

5006 ADITYA GOLD OR2458 GOF 202 9

5007 ADITYA GOLD OR2462 FOF 191 7

5008 ADITYA GOLD OR2478 FOP1 160 11

5009 ADITYA GOLD OR2248 FOP1 184.5 12


